Application No
CBLU001986W62
CBLU003419W62
CBLU002033W62
CBLU002163W62
CBLU004135W62
CBLU004446W62
CBLU000847W62
CBLU000836W62
CBLU002794W62
CBLU00103W62
CBLU01500W62
CBLU001964W62
CBLU002499W62
CBLU001415W62
CBLU001497W62
CBLU00986W62
CBLU001674W62
CBLU000368W62
CBLU001873W62
CBLU00119W62
CBLU002641W62
CBLU002395W62
CBLUD00710W62
CBLU001435W62
CBLU002540W62
CBLUD00S64W62
CBLU003754W62
CBLU00677W62
CBLUD00879W62
CBLU002447W62
CBLU001053W62
CBLU003933W62
CBLU002233W62
CBLU002684W62
CBLU004550W62
CBLU002101W62
CBLU003278W62
CBLU001450W62
CBLU002215W62
CBLU00479W62
CBLUO01580W62
CBLU001476W62
CBLU002621W62
CBLU00369W62
CBLU004200W62
CBLU000S52W62
CBLU001395W62
CBLU002946W62
CBLUD00615W62
CBLU002173W62
CBLUO01867W62
CBLU003428W62
CBLU002999W62
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Name
MUSKAN
Sunaina
POONAM
Anjali Sharma
SAVITA
BABLI
MITALI
AASHIMA
SHEETAL
SAPNA
Khushi
BHATERI
SHARMILA
MANISHA
SAPNA
VIKRANT
KIRTI
SUGAM
Ipsit bhardwaj
MUSKAN
NIDHI
RITIKA
Rinkee
JYoT!
RAJKUMAR
NITESH
MONIKA
MAHESH SONI
PANKAJ GREWAL
JAINAT KUMARI
AASHU
SONU RANI
MONIKA
PINKEE
MAHIMA
Priya
PRATEEK SHARMA
SIMRAN
ANJALI
RAVINDER
SUNITA

NITIN

RIYA KUMARI
ABHISHEK PAHEL
SHASHIKANT
Priyanka

RITIK VERMA

SURESH

NISHANT BHALOTHIA
SHIV KUMAR
Hemant

Father Name
SHYAM SUNDER
JOGINDER KUMAR
DINESH BHARDWAJ
Pawan KUMAR
DHARAMBIR
LEELA RAM
VIJENDER KUMAR
BHUPINDER GODARA
MAHABIR SINGH
RAMESH
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJENDER
MANSINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
SUMIT SINGH
NARENDER
RAM MEHAR
ANIL KUMAR
bharat BHUShAN
DINESH KUMAR
RAJKUMAR
AJAY
Rajbir
ASHOK KUMAR
SATBIR SINGH
VEDPAL
BALBIR SINGH
VISHNU SONI
RAMESH
DILBAG
BALWAN
PAWAN KUMAR
ISHWAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
DEVENDER KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
RANVIR
VISHNU
VIJENDER
ZILE SINGH
PAPPU
YUDHVEER SINGH
DILBAG
RAJBIR SINGH
JOGENDER SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
RAMDHARI
CHANANMAL
SHRI OM
HARI SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
SATBIR
Phool Singh

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
BC-A
BC-A
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
sC
BC-A
sC
BC-A
EWS
BC-A
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
EWS
Deprived-SC
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
sC
BC-A
sC
GENERAL
BC-B
BC-A
EWS
BC-B
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
sC
GENERAL
sC
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
EWS
BC-B
BC-A

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-l Govt Round 1
M.A. Economics

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

D.O.B.
2000-05-06
1998-01-28
2001-08-15
2002-05-21
1999-10-07
2002-08-05
2002-03-01
2001-12-27
2002-08-29
2001-08-19
2003-05-04
2000-11-07
2002-05-01
2001-12-11
2001-10-27
2002-05-08
2001-09-04
2002-08-13
2001-10-05
2001-09-25
2002-04-08
2000-10-26
1999-06-15
2000-08-08
1997-06-13
1999-11-07
1999-04-20
2002-12-07
1999-12-16
2001-02-06
2000-10-12
2002-08-23
1999-11-15
2002-10-06
2000-05-28
2002-02-17
1998-01-01
2000-06-06
2001-06-06
2000-06-16
2000-06-09
2000-06-09
2001-07-27
1998-05-17
2001-10-12
2000-10-18
1999-03-29
1996-10-07
2000-01-10
1998-11-16
1997-10-21
1999-02-17
1999-11-10

Alloted Category
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
BC-A
HGC
BC-B
BC-A

Qual. %
90.14,
84.9
81.92,
81.88,
81.58,
81.13,
80
79.62,
79.13,
77.2
77.13,
76.83,
74.88,
74.67,
74.63,
74.08,
73.52,
7271,
72,54,
71.96,
71.21,
70.33,
70.25,
69.86,
68.62,
68.38,
68.29
67.75,
66.03,
65.75,
65.2
65.17,
5.
64.17,
63.89)
63.83,
63.67,
6331,
62.97,
62.92,
62.36,
62.25,
62
60.67,
60.46,
60
58.46,
57.71,
56.89)
56.5
563
54.83,
47.33

@

Alloted Collegn{ Admission Status
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
202 - ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI
203 - M.N.S. GOVT. COLLEGE, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI

201 - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI

Remarks




