Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I Govt Round 1

M.A. Economics

SI.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	Illoted College	Admission Status	Remarks
1	CBLU001986W62		4 MUSKAN	SHYAM SUNDER	GENERAL	Female	2000-05-06	AIO			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
2	CBLU003419W62		6 Sunaina	JOGINDER KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	1998-01-28	AIO	84.9	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
3	CBLU002033W62		8 POONAM	DINESH BHARDWAJ	GENERAL	Female	2001-08-15	AIO			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
4	CBLU002163W62		9 Anjali Sharma	Pawan KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	2002-05-21	AIO	81.88	202 - ADARSH MAHIL	A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
5	CBLU004135W62		0 SAVITA	DHARAMBIR	BC-A	Female	1999-10-07	AIO			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
6	CBLU004446W62		1 BABLI	LEELA RAM	BC-A	Female	2002-08-05	AIO			A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
7	CBLU000847W62		5 MITALI	VIJENDER KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	2002-03-01	AIO		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
8	CBLU000836W62		6 AASHIMA	BHUPINDER GODARA	GENERAL	Female	2001-12-27	AIO			A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
9	CBLU002794W62		7 SHEETAL	MAHABIR SINGH	sc	Female	2002-08-29	AIO		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
10	CBLU000103W62		1 SAPNA	RAMESH	SC	Female	2001-08-19	AIO			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
11	CBLU001500W62	2	2 Khushi	ASHOK KUMAR	BC-A	Female	2003-05-04	AIO	77.13	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
12	CBLU001964W62		3 BHATERI	RAJENDER	sc	Female	2000-11-07	AIO		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
13	CBLU002499W62		6 SHARMILA	MANSINGH	BC-A	Female	2002-05-01	AIO			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
14	CBLU001415W62		7 MANISHA	ASHOK KUMAR	EWS	Female	2001-12-11	AIO		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
15	CBLU001497W62		8 SAPNA	SUMIT SINGH	BC-A	Female	2001-10-27	AIO			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
16	CBLU000986W62	2:	9 VIKRANT	NARENDER	GENERAL	Male	2002-05-08	HGC	74.08	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
17	CBLU001674W62	31	0 KIRTI	RAM MEHAR	GENERAL	Female	2001-09-04	HGC	73.52	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
18	CBLU000368W62		2 SUGAM	ANIL KUMAR	EWS	Female	2002-08-13	HGC		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
19	CBLU001873W62		3 Ipsit bhardwaj	bharat BHUShAN	EWS	Male	2001-10-05	HGC			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
20	CBLU000119W62		6 MUSKAN	DINESH KUMAR	Deprived-SC	Female	2001-09-25	HGC	71.96	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
21	CBLU002641W62		8 NIDHI	RAJKUMAR	sc	Female	2002-04-08	HGC		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
22	CBLU002395W62		0 RITIKA	AJAY	GENERAL	Female	2000-10-26	HGC		203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C		
23	CBLU000710W62	4	1 Rinkee	Rajbir	GENERAL	Female	1999-06-15	HGC	70.25	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
24	CBLU001435W62		2 JYOTI	ASHOK KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	2000-08-08	AIO			A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
25	CBLU002540W62	4	7 RAJKUMAR	SATBIR SINGH	GENERAL	Male	1997-06-13	HGC			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
26	CBLU000564W62	4	9 NITESH	VEDPAL	EWS	Female	1999-11-07	HGC			OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
27	CBLU003754W62	50	0 MONIKA	BALBIR SINGH	SC	Female	1999-04-20	HGC	68.29	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
28	CBLU000677W62	5-	4 MAHESH SONI	VISHNU SONI	BC-A	Female	2002-12-07	HGC	67.75	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
29	CBLU000879W62	5	6 PANKAJ GREWAL	RAMESH	SC	Male	1999-12-16	HGC	66.03	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
30	CBLU002447W62	5	7 JAINAT KUMARI	DILBAG	GENERAL	Female	2001-02-06	HGC	65.75	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
31	CBLU001053W62	5	8 AASHU	BALWAN	BC-B	Female	2000-10-12	HGC	65.2	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
32	CBLU003933W62		0 SONU RANI	PAWAN KUMAR	BC-A	Female	2002-08-23	HGC	65.17	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
33	CBLU002233W62	6	1 MONIKA	ISHWAR SINGH	EWS	Female	1999-11-15	HGC	65	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
34	CBLU002684W62	6	6 PINKEE	ASHOK KUMAR	BC-B	Female	2002-10-06	HGC	64.17	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
35	CBLU004550W62	6	7 MAHIMA	DEVENDER KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	2000-05-28	HGC	63.89	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
36	CBLU002101W62	6	8 Priya	ASHOK KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	2002-02-17	HGC	63.83	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
37	CBLU003278W62	70	0 PRATEEK SHARMA	RANVIR	GENERAL	Male	1998-01-01	HGC	63.67	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
38	CBLU001450W62	7:	1 SIMRAN	VISHNU	GENERAL	Female	2000-06-06	AIO	63.31	202 - ADARSH MAHIL	A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
39	CBLU002215W62	7.	3 ANJALI	VIJENDER	GENERAL	Female	2001-06-06	HGC	62.97	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
40	CBLU000479W62	7-	4 RAVINDER	ZILE SINGH	SC	Female	2000-06-16	HGC	62.92	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
41	CBLU001580W62	7	6 SUNITA	PAPPU	SC	Female	2000-06-09	HGC	62.36	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
42	CBLU001476W62	7	7 RENU	YUDHVEER SINGH	GENERAL	Female	2000-06-09	HGC	62.25	202 - ADARSH MAHIL	A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
43	CBLU002621W62	7:	9 HEMLATA	DILBAG	SC	Female	2001-07-27	HGC	62	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
44	CBLU000369W62	8.	2 NITIN	RAJBIR SINGH	SC	Male	1998-05-17	HGC	60.67	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
45	CBLU004200W62	8	3 RIYA KUMARI	JOGENDER SINGH	GENERAL	Female	2001-10-12	HGC	60.46	202 - ADARSH MAHIL	A MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHIWANI	
46	CBLU000552W62	8	5 ABHISHEK PAHEL	SUNIL KUMAR	GENERAL	Male	2000-10-18	HGC	60	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
47	CBLU001395W62	8	9 SHASHIKANT	RAMDHARI	SC	Male	1999-03-29	HGC	58.46	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
48	CBLU002946W62	9	0 Priyanka	CHANANMAL	BC-A	Female	1996-10-07	HGC	57.71	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
49	CBLU000615W62	9	1 RITIK VERMA	SHRI OM	BC-A	Male	2000-01-10	HGC	56.89	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
50	CBLU002173W62	9:	2 SURESH	HARI SINGH	BC-A	Male	1998-11-16	BC-A	56.5	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
51	CBLU001867W62	9.	4 NISHANT BHALOTHIA	KULDEEP SINGH	EWS	Male	1997-10-21	HGC	56.3	203 - M.N.S. GOVT. C	OLLEGE, BHIWANI	
52	CBLU003428W62	9:	5 SHIV KUMAR	SATBIR	BC-B	Female	1999-02-17	BC-B	54.83	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
53	CBLU002999W62	9	6 Hemant	Phool Singh	BC-A	Male	1999-11-10	BC-A	47.33	201 - DEPARTMENT C	OF ECONOMICS, CBLU, BHIWANI	
									· ·			· ·